SIERRA SEMICONDUCTOR CORP 54E D II 8242010 0002634 113 IISSC
1.0
M
0
II) ....
U
(J) --III M
0

3·98
SIERRA SEMICONDUCTOR CORP 54E D .. 8242010 0002651 2T2 "SSC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Color Pixel Clock (Max.) Ambient
Part No. Lookup Ref. Overlay Sync. Repack Repack Repack Package Temp.
Table Type Registers Gen. Mode 0 Modela,3a Mode lb, 2,3b Range
SClS026CV-I25 256 x 24 VREF 15x24 yes 125 MHz 85 MHz 125 MHz 44-fin Plastic 0° to +70°C
-Lead
SC15026CV-110 256 x 24 VREF 15 x24 yes 110 MHz 65 MHz 110 MHz 44-fin Plastic 0° to+70°C
-Lead
SClS026CV-80 256 x 24 VREF 15x24 yes 80 MHz so MHz 80 MHz 44-pin Plastic 0° to+70°C
J-Lead
SClS026CV-66 256 x 24 VREF 15 x24 yes 66 MHz 50 MHz 66 MHz 44-pin Plastic O· to +70°C
J-Lead
SC15025CV -125 256 x 24 VREF - no 125 MHz 80 MHz 125 MHz 44-pin Plastic 0° to +70°C
J-Lead
SClS025CV-l10 256 x 24 VREF - no 110MHz 65 MHz 110 MHz 44-pin Plastic 0° to +70°C
J-Lead
SC15025CV -80 256 x 24 VREF - no 80 MHz 50 MHz 80 MHz 44-pin Plastic 0° to +70°C
J-Lead
SCI5025CV -66 256 x 24 VREF - no 66 MHz SO MHz 66 MHz 44-pin Plastic 0° to +70°C
J-Lead
SC15025CN-80 256 x 24 IREF - no 80 MHz 50 MHz 80 MHz 28-pinO.6" 0° to +70°C
Plastic DIP
SC15025CN-66 256 x 24 lREF - no 66 MHz 50 MHz 66 MHz 28-pin 0.6" 0° to +70°C
Plastic DIP
3·99